Legal Entity(T)
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner

Subjective Level 1(T)
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Supplies & Services
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Establishment Expenses
Establishment Expenses
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Establishment Expenses
Establishment Expenses
Establishment Expenses

Subjective Level 2(T)
Other Expenses
Contributions to Third Parties
Equipment & Materials
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Other Expenses
Other Expenses
Printing, Stationery & Advertising
Printing, Stationery & Advertising
Computer Equipment
Support Services
Support Services
Support Services

TransNo
62000173
62000174
47107365
62000177
62000178
62000179
62000180
62000181
62000182
62000185
41512826
41512846
47107721
47107722
41512767
41512735
41512736
41512737

Period Supplier ID(T)

201309 LOCAL GOVERNMENT ASSOCIATION
201309 CTST SOUTH TYNESIDE STREET ANGELS
201309 GV MULTI MEDIA LTD

201309 SOUTH TYNESIDE MBC

201309 NEWCASTLE CITY COUNCIL

201309 CITY OF SUNDERLAND

201309 GATESHEAD COUNCIL

201309 NORTH TYNESIDE COUNCIL

201309 NORTHUMBERLAND COUNTY COUNCIL
201309 STREET PASTORS NEWCASTLE

201309 MAZARS LLP

201309 MAZARS LLP

201309 TRINITY MIRROR PUBLISHING LTD
201309 TRINITY MIRROR PUBLISHING LTD
201309 GATESHEAD COUNCIL

201309 GATESHEAD COUNCIL

201309 GATESHEAD COUNCIL

201309 GATESHEAD COUNCIL

Amount
487.92
7,000.00
573.00
48,132.25
118,316.00
53,052.00
64,497.75
30,300.00
70,834.40
5,993.00
4,940.00
4,940.00
775.00
697.50
6,012.50
12,370.06
7,452.96
5,792.15

VERA BAIRDc

POLICE & CRIME COMMISSIONER

Updated
02/12/2013
11/12/2013
17/12/2013
18/12/2013
18/12/2013
18/12/2013
18/12/2013
18/12/2013
18/12/2013
18/12/2013
20/12/2013
20/12/2013
30/12/2013
30/12/2013
31/12/2013
31/12/2013
31/12/2013
31/12/2013



