

Legal Entity(T)	Subjective Level 1(T)	Subjective Level 2(T)	TransNo	Period Supplier ID(T)	Amount	Updated
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	62000173	201309 LOCAL GOVERNMENT ASSOCIATION	487.92	02/12/2013
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	62000174	201309 CTST SOUTH TYNESIDE STREET ANGELS	7,000.00	11/12/2013
Police & Crime Commissioner	Supplies & Services	Equipment & Materials	47107365	201309 GV MULTI MEDIA LTD	573.00	17/12/2013
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	62000177	201309 SOUTH TYNESIDE MBC	48,132.25	18/12/2013
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	62000178	201309 NEWCASTLE CITY COUNCIL	118,316.00	18/12/2013
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	62000179	201309 CITY OF SUNDERLAND	53,052.00	18/12/2013
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	62000180	201309 GATESHEAD COUNCIL	64,497.75	18/12/2013
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	62000181	201309 NORTH TYNESIDE COUNCIL	30,300.00	18/12/2013
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	62000182	201309 NORTHUMBERLAND COUNTY COUNCIL	70,834.40	18/12/2013
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	62000185	201309 STREET PASTORS NEWCASTLE	5,993.00	18/12/2013
Police & Crime Commissioner	Establishment Expenses	Other Expenses	41512826	201309 MAZARS LLP	4,940.00	20/12/2013
Police & Crime Commissioner	Establishment Expenses	Other Expenses	41512846	201309 MAZARS LLP	4,940.00	20/12/2013
Police & Crime Commissioner	Supplies & Services	Printing, Stationery & Advertising	47107721	201309 TRINITY MIRROR PUBLISHING LTD	775.00	30/12/2013
Police & Crime Commissioner	Supplies & Services	Printing, Stationery & Advertising	47107722	201309 TRINITY MIRROR PUBLISHING LTD	697.50	30/12/2013
Police & Crime Commissioner	Supplies & Services	Computer Equipment	41512767	201309 GATESHEAD COUNCIL	6,012.50	31/12/2013
Police & Crime Commissioner	Establishment Expenses	Support Services	41512735	201309 GATESHEAD COUNCIL	12,370.06	31/12/2013
Police & Crime Commissioner	Establishment Expenses	Support Services	41512736	201309 GATESHEAD COUNCIL	7,452.96	31/12/2013
Police & Crime Commissioner	Establishment Expenses	Support Services	41512737	201309 GATESHEAD COUNCIL	5,792.15	31/12/2013